                       1007-aCENTAXBrochureRev-0
Infinity Fluids Corporation (Sales)
Sturbridge, MA 01566
Phone-   888-565-8137
Fax-   508-347-3674
  CENTAX – IL

Type K T/C
60" armor
" A "
" B "
IN
OUT
Power Leads 48"
" C "
    Fluid IN
Fluid OUT
MODEL NUMBER A
(in) B (in) C (FNPT
Std.)  (in) WATTS
(kW) VOLTS PHASES AMPS
CTX-12-0005-K 3.5 10 .440 ¼” .5 120 1 4
CTX-12-0010-K 3.5 12 .440 ¼” 1.0 120 1 8
CTX-12-0020-K 3.5 18 .440 ¼” 2.0 120 1 17
CTX-24-0040-K 4 10 .440 ¼” 4.0 240 1 17
CTX-48-0060-K 5 10 .750 ½” 6.0 480 1 13
CTX-48-0080-K 6 12 .750 ½” 8.0 480 1 18
CTX-48-0100-K 8 12 .750 ½” 10.0 480 1 22
CTX-48-0120-K 9 14 .750 ½” 12.0 480 1 25
**Most standard inlet/outlet fittings available    **Voltages from 12volts-600volts available    **Wattages from 100-250,000
***Products represent standard product only, all other wattage and voltage scheduling available.
INFINITY                   Central-Axis Inline Heater
CENTAX - IL